
M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001197 OBC ARDRA A 131 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006995 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAMAN CHOUDHARY 115 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002284 General TULIKA MOULIK 114 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004977 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 114 3

5 CUKRPGCT0006699 General HRISHITA DATTA 114 3

6 CUKRPGCT0001983 OBC Aswani Pradeep 111 4

7 CUKRPGCT0002533 General Madan Reddy A 109 5

8 CUKRPGCT0001792 General Evelin Rose P Shiju 108 6

9 CUKRPGCT0000656 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chaithra K 107 7

10 CUKRPGCT0001767 OBC ASWATHI RAMESHAN V 107 7

11 CUKRPGCT0006488 General Diksha Yadav 105 8

12 CUKRPGCT0007002 General PANDILATHA S 105 8

13 CUKRPGCT0002920 General NISHA VARKEY 101 9

14 CUKRPGCT0004443 OBC ASNA K 100 10

15 CUKRPGCT0003578 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 99 11

16 CUKRPGCT0001414 OBC Ryakala haripriya 98 12

17 CUKRPGCT0003488 General Aaquil Mohamed Ashraf 97 13

18 CUKRPGCT0002249 General ATHIRA MANIKANDAN 95 14

19 CUKRPGCT0004084 OBC Avinesh c 95 14

20 CUKRPGCT0005729 General BHAVYA BALAGOPAL 92 15

21 CUKRPGCT0007636 OBC JASMINE E 92 15

22 CUKRPGCT0002033 General Arpan Mondal 90 16

23 CUKRPGCT0007380 General Liya Edwin 90 16

24 CUKRPGCT0006398 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUPRITI GAJAR 88 17

25 CUKRPGCT0004208 General ANVISHA KANURU 87 18

26 CUKRPGCT0007014 OBC NAVANEETH GIREESH 87 18

27 CUKRPGCT0001500 OBC Pradeesha NP 85 19

28 CUKRPGCT0004324 OBC AISHWARYA KOTTODI 85 19

29 CUKRPGCT0005702 OBC Madhusudhan V 85 19

30 CUKRPGCT0007700 OBC AINDRILA GARAIN 85 19

31 CUKRPGCT0003825 General GOPIKADAS K 84 20

32 CUKRPGCT0005694 General KRISHNA P VIJAY 84 20

33 CUKRPGCT0006796 EWS MAREENA JOMON 84 20

34 CUKRPGCT0007402 OBC DANIYA GAFOOR 84 20

35 CUKRPGCT0006604 General AATHIRA R 83 21

36 CUKRPGCT0005529 General Saranya V P 82 22

37 CUKRPGCT0007028 General ANANDU O V 82 22

38 CUKRPGCT0002006 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kalbande Pratiksha Ashok 81 23

39 CUKRPGCT0005539 Scheduled Caste (SC) Vinay Khoiwal 81 23

40 CUKRPGCT0005266 OBC JONNAK BHOOMIKA 80 24

41 CUKRPGCT0006728 OBC ABHINANDANA K 80 24

42 CUKRPGCT0002281 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDALA BHARGAVI 79 25

43 CUKRPGCT0003854 OBC HANNA SHERIN C 79 25

44 CUKRPGCT0006813 General NEHA KONWAR 79 25

45 CUKRPGCT0001295 General PRATYUSHA KARMAKAR 78 26

46 CUKRPGCT0003546 General DIVYA S 78 26

47 CUKRPGCT0000259 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 77 27

48 CUKRPGCT0000605 OBC MOHAMMED LAZIM IYAS 77 27

49 CUKRPGCT0003470 OBC ASIF SAHEER KK 77 27



50 CUKRPGCT0004465 General Arya Sabu 77 27

51 CUKRPGCT0002513 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MENCHO SENA 75 28

52 CUKRPGCT0004006 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH HEMALATHA 75 28

53 CUKRPGCT0007490 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHUL THEJAS P 75 28

54 CUKRPGCT0007547 General GOWRI P 75 28

55 CUKRPGCT0007550 General Abhirami N 73 29

56 CUKRPGCT0002278 General ALEENAROSE JOSEPH 72 30

57 CUKRPGCT0004948 General PARVATHY SATHYAN 72 30

58 CUKRPGCT0005010 General SOORYASREE K K 72 30

59 CUKRPGCT0005525 General RAJISHA JOSE 72 30

60 CUKRPGCT0005844 OBC GAYATHRY SUDHAN 72 30

61 CUKRPGCT0001458 General Supriyo Deb 70 31

62 CUKRPGCT0002678 OBC MEGHA DINESH 70 31

63 CUKRPGCT0003073 OBC NAJIYA P 70 31

64 CUKRPGCT0006848 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARYA K R 70 31

65 CUKRPGCT0006985 Scheduled Caste (SC) MOTHE MAHESH 70 31

66 CUKRPGCT0002185 OBC NIVIA BABU 69 32

67 CUKRPGCT0001706 General Sneha Elizabeth 68 33

68 CUKRPGCT0002985 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISHAKHA VASAVA 68 33

69 CUKRPGCT0003559 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAURABH KUMAR 68 33

70 CUKRPGCT0002257 Scheduled Caste (SC) AHILA P K 67 34

71 CUKRPGCT0006804 OBC Sisira k 67 34

72 CUKRPGCT0002638 General DEVIKA U 66 35

73 CUKRPGCT0001451 General POPURI HARIKA 65 36

74 CUKRPGCT0003683 General Beulah Chacko 65 36

75 CUKRPGCT0003951 OBC AJSAL  HANAN V P 65 36

76 CUKRPGCT0005784 OBC NANDANA K 64 37

77 CUKRPGCT0000068 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADDALA Navyatha 63 38

78 CUKRPGCT0002994 OBC AMRUTHA A 63 38

79 CUKRPGCT0005502 OBC ANAGHA K 63 38

80 CUKRPGCT0005626 General DEV JACOBS PETER C 63 38

81 CUKRPGCT0005847 OBC NEERAJA R V 63 38

82 CUKRPGCT0001626 General ARYAKI BANERJEE 62 39

83 CUKRPGCT0001772 OBC ROJESH S J 62 39

84 CUKRPGCT0002410 OBC ARCHA M 62 39

85 CUKRPGCT0004536 OBC ATHULYA RAMESHAN O 62 39

86 CUKRPGCT0006998 General Nandana Raj 62 39

87 CUKRPGCT0007508 General AARATHY M 62 39

88 CUKRPGCT0005843 OBC ATHARVA JITIN SATHE 61 40

89 CUKRPGCT0005894 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sharmili Karajada 61 40

90 CUKRPGCT0004078 OBC AMRUTHA P V 60 41

91 CUKRPGCT0004867 OBC Megha P 60 41

92 CUKRPGCT0000601 Scheduled Caste (SC) KAVERI U S 58 42

93 CUKRPGCT0000943 General AKSHAY THAKUR 58 42

94 CUKRPGCT0005738 OBC DEVIKA K S 58 42

95 CUKRPGCT0000221 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHITHALAKSHMI 57 43

96 CUKRPGCT0003996 OBC ASWATHY S 57 43

97 CUKRPGCT0004203 OBC ARUNRAJ 57 43

98 CUKRPGCT0006475 General ARJUN RAM GOPI 57 43

99 CUKRPGCT0007826 OBC LIYA A C 57 43

100 CUKRPGCT0003015 OBC DHANYA THEJASWI G 56 44

101 CUKRPGCT0005880 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAKSHMI P S 56 44

102 CUKRPGCT0006192 OBC Unnimaya M 56 44



103 CUKRPGCT0006789 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHUVODEEP SAHA 56 44

104 CUKRPGCT0000890 OBC MUHAMMED YASEEN P 55 45

105 CUKRPGCT0002345 OBC HARIPRIYA 55 45

106 CUKRPGCT0004182 OBC RITHUPARNA M K 55 45

107 CUKRPGCT0004567 General IRINE VICTOR DAN 55 45

108 CUKRPGCT0005657 General Adrija Gon 55 45

109 CUKRPGCT0006834 General HELEN JOSEPH 55 45

110 CUKRPGCT0003012 OBC AKHINA P 53 46

111 CUKRPGCT0002715 OBC LIMA MANOJ 52 47

112 CUKRPGCT0002398 EWS HARIPRIYA V P 51 48

113 CUKRPGCT0000674 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUSRI KHALUA 50 49

114 CUKRPGCT0003705 OBC NEHA PRAKASH P 50 49

115 CUKRPGCT0005236 General Ann Maria Joseph 50 49

116 CUKRPGCT0006790 OBC LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 50 49

117 CUKRPGCT0007330 OBC amrita sekhar 50 49

118 CUKRPGCT0000444 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gangaram Hymavathi 49 50

119 CUKRPGCT0001276 OBC SALMAN YOONUS 49 50

120 CUKRPGCT0001494 OBC SRUNGARAM PALLAVI 48 51

121 CUKRPGCT0004715 OBC ALEKH K MOHANDAS 47 52

122 CUKRPGCT0003831 OBC VISHNU S 46 53

123 CUKRPGCT0000445 OBC K Anbu Chelvan 45 54

124 CUKRPGCT0001533 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH MOTHILAL 45 54

125 CUKRPGCT0001867 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJEESH K R 45 54

126 CUKRPGCT0003215 OBC SARATH J H 45 54

127 CUKRPGCT0006290 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 45 54

128 CUKRPGCT0004358 OBC SHIFA FATHIMA 44 55

129 CUKRPGCT0005111 OBC Jashraaj Deb Nath 42 56

130 CUKRPGCT0004679 OBC Arathy Reghu 41 57

131 CUKRPGCT0004327 Scheduled Caste (SC) kadireni uma 40 58

132 CUKRPGCT0007629 General SREELAKSHMI A 40 58

133 CUKRPGCT0001598 EWS LEELA ANANTHA LAKSHMI KARRI 37 59

134 CUKRPGCT0005611 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Salchame M Sangma 37 59

135 CUKRPGCT0003125 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA A P 36 60

136 CUKRPGCT0005910 OBC SHYBAS KHAN M M 36 60

137 CUKRPGCT0004937 OBC FATHIMATHUL JASNA 35 61

138 CUKRPGCT0006298 OBC RUQIYABI K P 35 61

139 CUKRPGCT0005744 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDAVATH VIVEKANANDA 30 62

140 CUKRPGCT0001755 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANISHA DEVI 27 63

141 CUKRPGCT0005324 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 27 63

142 CUKRPGCT0006301 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOILA VAMSHI 26 64

143 CUKRPGCT0002057 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ASHOK KUMAR 21 65

144 CUKRPGCT0007773 OBC MEGHA MOHAN M 20 66

145 CUKRPGCT0002098 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 15 67

146 CUKRPGCT0004399 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 0 68



M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001197 OBC ARDRA A 131 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004977 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 114 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001983 OBC Aswani Pradeep 111 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001767 OBC ASWATHI RAMESHAN V 107 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004443 OBC ASNA K 100 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003578 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 99 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001414 OBC Ryakala haripriya 98 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004084 OBC Avinesh c 95 8

9 CUKRPGCT0007636 OBC JASMINE E 92 9

10 CUKRPGCT0007014 OBC NAVANEETH GIREESH 87 10

11 CUKRPGCT0001500 OBC Pradeesha NP 85 11

12 CUKRPGCT0004324 OBC AISHWARYA KOTTODI 85 11

13 CUKRPGCT0005702 OBC Madhusudhan V 85 11

14 CUKRPGCT0007700 OBC AINDRILA GARAIN 85 11

15 CUKRPGCT0007402 OBC DANIYA GAFOOR 84 12

16 CUKRPGCT0005266 OBC JONNAK BHOOMIKA 80 13

17 CUKRPGCT0006728 OBC ABHINANDANA K 80 13

18 CUKRPGCT0003854 OBC HANNA SHERIN C 79 14

19 CUKRPGCT0000259 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 77 15

20 CUKRPGCT0000605 OBC MOHAMMED LAZIM IYAS 77 15

21 CUKRPGCT0003470 OBC ASIF SAHEER KK 77 15

22 CUKRPGCT0005844 OBC GAYATHRY SUDHAN 72 16

23 CUKRPGCT0002678 OBC MEGHA DINESH 70 17

24 CUKRPGCT0003073 OBC NAJIYA P 70 17

25 CUKRPGCT0002185 OBC NIVIA BABU 69 18

26 CUKRPGCT0006804 OBC Sisira k 67 19

27 CUKRPGCT0003951 OBC AJSAL  HANAN V P 65 20

28 CUKRPGCT0005784 OBC NANDANA K 64 21

29 CUKRPGCT0002994 OBC AMRUTHA A 63 22

30 CUKRPGCT0005502 OBC ANAGHA K 63 22

31 CUKRPGCT0005847 OBC NEERAJA R V 63 22

32 CUKRPGCT0001772 OBC ROJESH S J 62 23

33 CUKRPGCT0002410 OBC ARCHA M 62 23

34 CUKRPGCT0004536 OBC ATHULYA RAMESHAN O 62 23

35 CUKRPGCT0005843 OBC ATHARVA JITIN SATHE 61 24

36 CUKRPGCT0004078 OBC AMRUTHA P V 60 25

37 CUKRPGCT0004867 OBC Megha P 60 25

38 CUKRPGCT0005738 OBC DEVIKA K S 58 26

39 CUKRPGCT0003996 OBC ASWATHY S 57 27

40 CUKRPGCT0004203 OBC ARUNRAJ 57 27

41 CUKRPGCT0007826 OBC LIYA A C 57 27

42 CUKRPGCT0003015 OBC DHANYA THEJASWI G 56 28



43 CUKRPGCT0006192 OBC Unnimaya M 56 28

44 CUKRPGCT0000890 OBC MUHAMMED YASEEN P 55 29

45 CUKRPGCT0002345 OBC HARIPRIYA 55 29

46 CUKRPGCT0004182 OBC RITHUPARNA M K 55 29

47 CUKRPGCT0003012 OBC AKHINA P 53 30

48 CUKRPGCT0002715 OBC LIMA MANOJ 52 31

49 CUKRPGCT0003705 OBC NEHA PRAKASH P 50 32

50 CUKRPGCT0006790 OBC LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 50 32

51 CUKRPGCT0007330 OBC amrita sekhar 50 32

52 CUKRPGCT0001276 OBC SALMAN YOONUS 49 33

53 CUKRPGCT0001494 OBC SRUNGARAM PALLAVI 48 34

54 CUKRPGCT0004715 OBC ALEKH K MOHANDAS 47 35

55 CUKRPGCT0003831 OBC VISHNU S 46 36

56 CUKRPGCT0000445 OBC K Anbu Chelvan 45 37

57 CUKRPGCT0003215 OBC SARATH J H 45 37

58 CUKRPGCT0006290 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 45 37

59 CUKRPGCT0004358 OBC SHIFA FATHIMA 44 38

60 CUKRPGCT0005111 OBC Jashraaj Deb Nath 42 39

61 CUKRPGCT0004679 OBC Arathy Reghu 41 40

62 CUKRPGCT0005910 OBC SHYBAS KHAN M M 36 41

63 CUKRPGCT0004937 OBC FATHIMATHUL JASNA 35 42

64 CUKRPGCT0006298 OBC RUQIYABI K P 35 42

65 CUKRPGCT0005324 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 27 43

66 CUKRPGCT0007773 OBC MEGHA MOHAN M 20 44



M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006995 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAMAN CHOUDHARY 115 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000656 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chaithra K 107 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006398 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUPRITI GAJAR 88 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002006 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kalbande Pratiksha Ashok 81 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005539 Scheduled Caste (SC) Vinay Khoiwal 81 4

6 CUKRPGCT0002281 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDALA BHARGAVI 79 5

7 CUKRPGCT0007490 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHUL THEJAS P 75 6

8 CUKRPGCT0006848 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARYA K R 70 7

9 CUKRPGCT0006985 Scheduled Caste (SC) MOTHE MAHESH 70 7

10 CUKRPGCT0003559 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAURABH KUMAR 68 8

11 CUKRPGCT0002257 Scheduled Caste (SC) AHILA P K 67 9

12 CUKRPGCT0000068 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADDALA Navyatha 63 10

13 CUKRPGCT0005894 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sharmili Karajada 61 11

14 CUKRPGCT0000601 Scheduled Caste (SC) KAVERI U S 58 12

15 CUKRPGCT0000221 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHITHALAKSHMI 57 13

16 CUKRPGCT0005880 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAKSHMI P S 56 14

17 CUKRPGCT0006789 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHUVODEEP SAHA 56 14

18 CUKRPGCT0000674 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUSRI KHALUA 50 15

19 CUKRPGCT0000444 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gangaram Hymavathi 49 16

20 CUKRPGCT0001867 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJEESH K R 45 17

21 CUKRPGCT0004327 Scheduled Caste (SC) kadireni uma 40 18

22 CUKRPGCT0003125 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA A P 36 19

23 CUKRPGCT0001755 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANISHA DEVI 27 20

24 CUKRPGCT0006301 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOILA VAMSHI 26 21

25 CUKRPGCT0002098 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 15 22

26 CUKRPGCT0004399 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 0 23



M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002513 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MENCHO SENA 75 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004006 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH HEMALATHA 75 1

3 CUKRPGCT0002985 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISHAKHA VASAVA 68 2

4 CUKRPGCT0001533 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH MOTHILAL 45 3

5 CUKRPGCT0005611 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Salchame M Sangma 37 4

6 CUKRPGCT0005744 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDAVATH VIVEKANANDA 30 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002057 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ASHOK KUMAR 21 6



M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006796 EWS MAREENA JOMON 84 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002398 EWS HARIPRIYA V P 51 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001598 EWS LEELA ANANTHA LAKSHMI KARRI 37 3



M.Sc. Environmental Science

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002249 GENERAL ATHIRA MANIKANDAN 95 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006604 GENERAL AATHIRA R 83 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007330 OBC AMRITA SEKHAR 50 3


